
All awards for one species 
Judge, superintendents
Banner in jacklin show ring  during open show
Advertisement on website
shoutout during open show and socials
banner in all rings all 10 days of fair 

Open Class Livestock - $3,500Open Class Livestock - $3,500

Barn sponsor - $2,000Barn sponsor - $2,000
supports barn superintendent, turnover and show costs
name/logo on banner in Jacklin show ring all 10 days of fair 
Shout out during show & finals

Photographer - $2,500Photographer - $2,500
Cost of photography & free downloads for all ysss exhibitors
name/logo on banner in Jacklin show ring all 10 days of fair 
named in sale program

LIVESTOCK SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESLIVESTOCK SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Contact shanda@northidahostatefair.com for more information



This agreement is between the North Idaho State Fair, as organizers, and
_______________________, as a Livestock Awards Program Sponsor.

In consideration of the recognition and benefits of sponsorship You agree to:
Pay a sponsorship fee depending on sponsorship. 
Provide a logo to be used on a banner to display at any or all Livestock Showing.
A logo will be sent via email in .jpg or .png format to shanda@northidahostatefair.com

In return, the North Idaho State Fair will provide the following:
Logo space on the Event Page on Website.
Tagged in Social Media postings.
Banner placed during fair at appropriate Livestock Showing.
Emcee Announcement(s) during the Show

2024 LIVESTOCK  PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Sponsorship & Cost (please check one)
� Barn Sponsor - $2,000

Barn: __________________________________
� Photographer Sponsor - $2,500
� Open Class Livestock Sponsor - $3,500
� Other Amount - $________________

Signed by _____________________________________           _____________________________________

                      Sponsor                                                               North Idaho State Fair 

Contact Name _______________________________________
Address ______________________________________________
City / State / Zip _____________________________________
Telephone   __________________________________________
Email  ________________________________________________
Billing Address If Different than above :
________________________________________________________

2024 LIVESTOCK SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT2024 LIVESTOCK SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT


